SPECIFICATION
FOR
LCD MODULE
MODULE NO: YB-TG19201080C02A-C-A0
Doc.Version:00
Customer Approval:
Accept                                                        Reject
YEEBO NAME SIGNATURE DATE

1 Revision History 1
2 Table of Contents 2
3 Module Numbering System 3
4 General Specification 4
5 LCM drawing 5
6  Interface Pin Assignment 7
7  Electrical Characteristics 11
8  Optical Characteristics 15
9  Backlight 19
10 Reliability Test Items 21
11 Specification of Quality Assurance 29
12 Handing Precaution 30
13 Guarantee 30
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080C17A-C-A
Doc.Version:00
3
YB- TG 7201280 C 17 A -C  A A0
3. Module Numbering System:
  (Example)
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080C17A-C-A
Doc.Version:00
4
4. General Specification:
ITEM CONTENTS
Assembly Module Size 294.60(W) * 196.50(H) * 7.70(T) mm
Display Size(Diagonal) 11.6 inch
Display Format 1920(RGB)*1080 Pixels
Active Area 256.32(W) * 144.18(H) mm
Pixel Pitch 0.1335 * 0.1335 mm
LCD Type Normally black, Transmissive
TFT Driver element a-SI TFT active matrix
Surface treatment Anti-Glare
Color arrangement RGB-stripe
TFT interface EDP
LCM power consumption 6.6W
View Direction ALL
CTP IC ILI2510
CTP Interface I2C
Weight(g) TBD
Firmware TBD
Test Configuration TBD
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080C17A-C-A
Doc.Version:00
5
5. CTP+LCM drawing:
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080C17A-C-A
Doc.Version:00
6
6.interface  Pin Assignment
Pin
No.
Symbol I/O Function Remark
1 NC - No connect
2 H_GND P High Speed Ground
3 Lane1_N I Complement Signal Link Lane 1
4 Lane1_P I True Signal Link Lane 1
5 H_GND P High Speed Ground
6 Lane0_N I Complement Signal Link Lane 0
7 Lane0_P I True Signal Link Lane 0
8 H_GND P High Speed Ground
9 AUX_CH_P I True Signal Auxiliary Channel
10 AUX_CH_N I Complement Signal Auxiliary Channel
11 H_GND P High Speed Ground
12-13 LCD_VCC P LCD logic and driver power(3.3V)
14 NC - No connect
15-16 LCD_GND P LCD logic and driver ground
17 HPD I HPD Signal
18-30 NC - No connect
I: input; O: output; P: Power or Ground(0V).
Note:
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080C17A-C-A
Doc.Version:00
7
CTP Pin Assignment
Pin
No.
Symbol I/O Function
1 VBUSIN P USB Supply Power
2 GND P Ground
3 DP I/0 USB Data Positive
4 GND P Ground
5 DN I/0 USB Data Positive
6 GND P Ground
Module P/N: YB-TG19201080C17A-C-A
Doc.Version:00